14:04:55  11/14/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1805

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Wilmington Savings Fund Society Fsb
Trustee

120 S 6th St Ste 2100

Minneapolis MN 55402-1823

*1457 3RD ST E

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

EASTVIEW ADDITION LOT 11 BLK 1

#* PLEASE NOTE **
14 334074 Invé# 1328147

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

34-29-22-24-0031

Vor Jax Llc

80 S 8th St Ste 4604
Minneapolis MN 55402-2240
*247 4TH ST E

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

WHITNEY AND SMITHS ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL LOTS 6 AND 7 AND EX
SWLY I FTLOT 8BLK 14

*% PLEASE NOTE **
16 088732 Invé 1330230

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-33-0054

Fay Servicing Llc

440 S Lasalle St #2000
Chicago IL 60605-5011
*529 BAY ST

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

SCHEFFERS ADDTION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 13BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
16 089686 Inv# 1330898

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

11-28-23-41-0031

Cameron Mclagan

6470 Jamaca Ave N
Stillwater MN 55082-9342
*1725 BEECH ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

G. V.BACON'S ADDITION LOT 17 BLK
2

** PLEASE NOTE **
14331952 Invé 1326832

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

34-29-22-11-0011

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1805  Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Us Bank National Assoc

Co Us Bank Home Mortgage
4801 Frederica St Po Box 20005
Owensboro KY 42301-7441
*1127 BURNQUIST ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

HANS ANDERSEN'S
REARRANGEMENT ST. PAUL, MINN.
LOT 1

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 075006 Invé# 1327549

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

28-29-22-11-0067

Kim Sorn Theng

2534 Montana Ave E
Maplewood MN 55119-3151
*1790 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

AURORA ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 12BLK 6

#* PLEASE NOTE **
09295334 Invi# 1329271

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

26-29-22-33-0154

Nilva & Frisch PA

2350 7th St W

Saint Paul MN 55116-2825
*915 CENTRAL AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

MILTON ADDITION LOT 17 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
15 171540 Inv# 1331651

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

35-29-23-31-0181

Richard G Gomsrud

302 Cherokee Ave

St Paul MN 55107-2637
*302 CHEROKEE AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

DAWSON'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAUL NWLY 130 FT OF SWLY 5 FT OF
LOT 18 AND ALL OF LOTS 19 AND
LOT 20BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
17076567 Inv# 1329013

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

07-28-22-21-0049

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



14:04:55  11/14/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1805
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 3

Property ID

Ksg Properties Llc

8313 Clinton Ave S
Bloomington MN 55420-2354
*587 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 18 BLK §

#* PLEASE NOTE **
05 180459 Invé# 1330493

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

29-29-22-13-0049

Tcf National Bank

1405 Xenium Ln N Ste 180
Minneapolis MN 55441-4406
*701 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 W 1/2 OF LOT 11
AND ALL OF LOT 10 BLK 3

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17 079554 Ive 1330528

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

29-29-22-14-0043

Dk Custom Homes Llc
4609 Lisa Ct

Arden Hills MN 55112-1851
*1286 DALE ST N
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

COTTAGE HOMES SUBJ TO DALE ST
THE S 73 28/100 FT OF N 409 66/100
FT OF W 168 FT OF LOT 34

** PLEASE NOTE **
16 085396 Inv# 1328838

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

24-29-23-33-0071

Arnold A Olson Trustee
Shirley A Olson Trustee

3109 Stinson Blvd Ne

St Anthony MN 55418-2337
*515 DESNOYER AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. NELY 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY ADJ
AND ELY 1/2 OF LOT 36 AND ALL OF
LOT 35BLK 20

** PLEASE NOTE **
17073619 Invé 1326856

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-23-32-0014
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: VB1805
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 4

Property ID

Oudam Tun Tea

5761 33rd Ave S Unit 11
Minneapolis MN 55417-2864
*318 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

ROBERTSON & VAN ETTEN ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL EX W 17 FT THE N 2/3 OF
LOT 12BLK 10

#* PLEASE NOTE **
12 112622 Invé 1328842

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

36-29-23-13-0074

James Patrick Osullivan
899 Germain St

St Paul MN 55106-3664
*899 GERMAIN ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

DENSLOWS REARRANGEMENT ETC.
LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 2

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17 079911 Inv# 1330724

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

27-29-22-42-0091

Peter Wells Farley
1790 Hampshire Ave
St Paul MN 55116-2478

*1790 HAMPSHIRE AVE

*Ward: 3
*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

HAMPSHIRE PARK PLAT 3 LOT 4
BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
17075563 Ivét 1327795

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

16-28-23-42-0024

Leslee G Mogol

3531 Oakton Dr Apt 2007
Minnetonka MN 55305-4437
*39 HILLTOP LN
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

MAGOFFINS HILLTOP LOT 4 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
13 241720 Inv# 1330705

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

16-28-23-43-0025
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1805
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 5

Property ID

Us Bank National Association
Ep Mn L22f

200 S 6th St

Minneapolis MN 55402-1595
*943 JAMES AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

MICHEL AND ROBERTSON'S
ADDITION LOT 25BLK 9

#* PLEASE NOTE **
14 338038 Invé# 1330706

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

11-28-23-24-0120

Robert W Wimmer

Delores L Wimmer

955 Juno Ave

Saint Paul MN 55102-3715
*955 JUNO AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

BRYANT'S RANDOLPH ST. ADDITION
LOT 23 BLK 1

*% PLEASE NOTE **
14 334578 Inve 1328841

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

11-28-23-31-0141

Soto Repair Llc

594 Maryland Ave W

Saint Paul MN 55117-4208
*787 LIVINGSTON AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

KOERNER PLACE, ST. PAUL, MINN.
LOTS 8,9 & LOT 10

** PLEASE NOTE **
14 338188 Inv# 1330704

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

***% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

08-28-22-33-0015

Michael P Downs
10899 32nd St N
Lake Elmo MN 55042-9716

*556 MINNEHAHA AVE E

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

PHILLIPS ADDITION N 1/2 OF VAC
ALLEY ADJAND LOT 5BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
16091436 Inv# 1331650

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-21-0002

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



14:04:55  11/14/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1805
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 6

Property ID

Arnold A Olson Trustee
Shirley A Olson Trustee
3109 Stinson Blvd Ne

St Anthony MN 55418-2337
*522 OTIS AVE

*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. SWLY 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY ADJ
AND NWLY 10 FT OF LOT 3 AND ALL
OF LOT 2BLK 20

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 081026 Imvé# 1331217

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-23-32-0017

ITham Llc

17043 Stonebriar Cir Sw
Prior Lake MN 55372-1991
*307 PAGE ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

BROWN AND JACKSON'S ADDITION
TO WEST ST. PAULE 76 FT OF W 97 FT
OF S 1/2 OF LOT 3 BLK 41

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17 074577 Ive 1327380

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

08-28-22-42-0054

Mai Yia Vang

762 Jessie St

St Paul MN 55130-4121
*719 PREBLE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

IRVINES 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 1 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
11 290825 Inv# 1331399

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-12-0075

Plating Inc

1581 Minnehaha Ave E
Saint Paul MN 55106-4927
*888 PRIOR AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOTS 19 THRU
LOT 22BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
16 082272 Invé 1326618

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

28-29-23-31-0034

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



14:04:55  11/14/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1805

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 7

Property ID

Amadeus Holdings Llc

Po Box 3074

Burnsville MN 55337-8074
*1119 RAYMOND AVE 2
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

CONDOMINIUM NUMBER 248 ST.
ANTHONY PARK CONDOMINIUM
UNIT NO. 2

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 047446 Imvé# 1312136

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

29-29-23-12-0071

Lisa N Hoogheem

219 Robie StE

St Paul MN 55107-2325
*219 ROBIE ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

PROSPECT PLATEAU,BLOCKS 12 AN
E 1/2 OF LOT 9 & ALL OF LOT 8 BLK
2

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17 080001 Inv# 1330757

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

08-28-22-13-0044

Rv Holdings Eleven Llc

16 Berryhill Rd Ste 200
Columbia SC 29210-6433
*73 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

DEHMER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1
AND 2 OF BLOCK 1 OF ST. PAUL
NORTH OUT LOTS LOT 19

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 075467 Invé 1327764

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

30-29-22-21-0037

James L Wilke

Po Box 600712

Saint Paul MN 55106-0012
*1758 STILLWATER AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

BIRMINGHAM'S PARK LOT 6 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
13 239006 Inv# 1328839

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

27-29-22-41-0060

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1805
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 8

Property ID

Plaza I Inc

9617 Oak Ridge Trl
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642
*701 SURREY AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 46

#* PLEASE NOTE **
13 238273 Invé# 1328840

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-41-0051

Rixmann Midway Llc

181 S River Ridge Cir

Burnsville MN 55337-1627

*1630 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

SECTION 33 TOWN 29 RANGE 23
ALLEY BETWEEN AS VAC IN DOC NO
1822386 & FOL; EX W 50 FT OF N 35
FT; LOT 18 BLK 2 & W 50.06 FT OF LOT
1 BLK 2 OF HOMER H HOYT COS
ADD. ALSO, W 140.06 FT OF E 593.56

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 078239 Inv# 1329744

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-23-41-0026

Albert Harris

1217 Dayton Ave Unit 3

Saint Paul MN 55104-6404

*830 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 16
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
15 164782 Inv# 1327691

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

35-29-23-42-0008

Caliber Home Loans Inc

3701 Regent Blvd

Irving TX 75063

*595 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

MICHEL'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 4,
STINSON'S DIVISION W 20 FT OF LOT
22BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
16 085803 Inv# 1328880

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

36-29-23-22-0104

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1805
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 9

Property ID

Miller Lle

7455 France Ave S Unit 509
Edina MN 55435-9869

*731 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

SYNDICATE NO. 4 ADDITION LOT 18
BLK 2

#* PLEASE NOTE **
16 087186 Invé# 1329699

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

35-29-23-11-0044

Jeremy Chubb

Charles P Peter

17200 Germanium St Nw
Ramsey MN 55303-5839
%412 VIEW ST

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

A. VANCE BROWN'S SUB. OF
STINSON, BROWN & RAMSEY'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 32 BLK
23

*% PLEASE NOTE **
16 086625 Invé 1329270

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

11-28-23-13-0068

Marjorie E Kisch

4740 204th Ave Nw

Oak Grove MN 55303-4029
*612 WELLS ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK

36 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADD. TO ST.

PAULLOT 7BLK 36

** PLEASE NOTE **
16 088170 Inv# 1329956

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

29-29-22-42-0195

Bk Homes Llc

1815 Ellie Ct

Saint Paul MN 55122-2589
*977 WOODBRIDGE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

BARNEY, NORTON, AND KINGSLEY'S
FIRST ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 3
BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
17072673 Invé 1326438

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

25-29-23-14-0118

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1805

Assmt: 188804

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 10

Charge Amts Property ID

Leslee G Mogol

3531 Oakton Dr Apt 2007
Minnetonka MN 55305-4437
*1936 WORCESTER AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

BISANZ HIGHLAND PLAINS E 8FT OF
PRIOR AVE. ALL OF LOT 1 & W 28FT
OF LOT 2BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
14 336043 Invé 1329475

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

21-28-23-21-0061

Bk Investments Llc

2355 Fairview Ave N Ste 369
Saint Paul MN 55113-2724
*937 YORK AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/31/2017

NELSON'S ADDITION LOT 24 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

28-29-22-32-0058

16 084142 Invé 1327496
Total Vacant Building Fee: $80,826.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $4,636.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $1,330.00
Project Total: $86,792.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $86,792.00
38 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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